Contents

Foreword by Timothy A. Pychyl, PhD

Acknowledgments

Introduction: Why Do We Procrastinate?

1

Everyone Procrastinates, but Not Everyone
Is a Procrastinator

“I'm Better under Pressure”: The Arousal
Procrastinator Myth

3 Indecision: Decisional Procrastination

Why Self-Regulation Fails: How You're
Your Own Worst Enemy

Perfection Is Pure Fiction
Does Technology Make It Easier to Procrastinate?

Why the Time of Day and the Tasks That Need to Be
Done Matter to Procrastinators

vii

Xii

13

43
59

75
91
101

115



viii Contents
8 The Three R’s of Procrastination:
Reactance, Revenge, and Regret

9 Social Support: Getting By with
a Little Help from My Friends

10 Academic Procrastination: Why Students Delay,
and How It Affects the Rest of Their Lives

11 Procrastination at Work
12 Procrastination and Personality Styles

Conclusion: Where Do You Go Next—and
Can You Get There from Here?

References

Index

135

147

165
183
203

213

221
231



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]


