Contents

.

.

Foreword by Timothy A. Pychyl, PhD		ix
Acknowledgments		xiii
Introduction: Why Do We Procrastinate?		1
1	Everyone Procrastinates, but Not Everyone Is a Procrastinator	13
2	"I'm Better under Pressure": The Arousal Procrastinator Myth	43
3	Indecision: Decisional Procrastination	59
4	Why Self-Regulation Fails: How You're Your Own Worst Enemy	75
5	Perfection Is Pure Fiction	91
6	Does Technology Make It Easier to Procrastinate?	101
7	Why the Time of Day and the Tasks That Need to Be Done Matter to Procrastinators	115

8	The Three R's of Procrastination: Reactance, Revenge, and Regret	135
9	Social Support: Getting By with a Little Help from My Friends	147
10	Academic Procrastination: Why Students Delay, and How It Affects the Rest of Their Lives	165
11	Procrastination at Work	183
12	Procrastination and Personality Styles	203
Con	Can You Get There from Here?	213
References		221
Index		231

Contents

Index

•